
Website: 

MENT NOIA 

t 

ww.cochincustoms.gov.in 
F-mail: cochincustomsa nic.in 

4/TT TROT GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
fa tATTs MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

TITaTT DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 

CENTRAL BOARD OF INDIRECT TAXES AND CUSTOMS 

OFFICE OF TIIE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

CUSTOM HOUSE, WILLLINGDON ISLAND, COCHIN-682009 
Control Room: 0484-2666422 

Fax: 0484-2668468 

NOTICE 

1. Bids are invited for the tender Painting works in Quadrangle arca and 
windows' in Custom House, Willingdon Island, Cochin-682 009. 

2. Tender is made accessible in Central Public Procurement portal 
website 

Copy to: 

(https://eprocure.gov. in) 
2024_ DREV_806377_1, dated 07.05.2024. 

1. Notice board. 

Date : 07.05.2024 

with 

Encl : AnneXure Tender Document 

3. The last date and time for submission of bids through CPP portal is 
22-05-2024 at 18:00 hrs. 

Tender 

4. Bidders are advised to attcnd the mandatory pre-bid mceting 
scheduled on 13-05-2024 at 14:00 hrs at Room No.61, Superintendent 
General Cabin, Custom House, W/Island, Cochin-9. 

ID: 

5. Bidders are advised to go through the CPP Tender document 
(Annexure) thoroughly before submission of bids. 

Superintendknt oCastoms (Gen.) 

2. Superintendent of Customs (EDI) for uploading in website 
'https:/ /www.cochincustoms.gov.in/? 



eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details 

Date : 07-May-2024 04:34 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain
Department of Revenue||Central Board of Excise and Customs||CC Cochin Cus. Zone||Cus. House, 
Cochin

Tender Reference 
Number

Tender06/2024

Tender ID 2024_DREV_806377_1 Withdrawal Allowed Yes

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Works

Tender Category Works No. of Covers 2

General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No

Payment Mode Offline
Is Multi Currency Allowed For 
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Payment Instruments
Offline S.NoInstrument Type

1 Bank Guarantee

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2

Cover 
No

Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf
Signed 
tender 
document

.pdf Annexure II

2 Finance .xls BOQ

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]

Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil

Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed

No

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 5,000 EMD Exemption 
Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Commissioner 
of Customs, 
Custom 
House Cochin

EMD Payable At Cochin

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)

Title Painting works in Quadrangle area and windows in Custom House Willingdon Island

Work Description Painting works in Quadrangle area and windows in Custom House Willingdon Island

Pre Qualification 
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent External 
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Show Tender Value in 
Public Domain

No 

Tender Value in ₹ 1,00,000 Product Category Civil Works 
- Others 

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 90 Period Of Work(Days) 15 

Location Pincode 682009 Pre Bid Meeting Place

Page 1 of 3eProcurement System Government of India

07-05-2024https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedView...



Custom House 
Cochin

Room no. 61 at 
Custom House 
Cochin 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Address

Room no. 61 at 
Custom House 
Cochin 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 13-May-
2024 02:00 
PM 

Bid Opening Place Custom House 
Cochin

Should Allow NDA 
Tender

No Allow Preferential 
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Publish Date 07-May-2024 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 24-May-2024 10:30 AM

Document Download / Sale Start 
Date

07-May-2024 06:00 PM Document Download / Sale End 
Date

22-May-2024 06:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 07-May-2024 06:00 PM Clarification End Date 22-May-2024 06:00 PM 

Bid Submission Start Date 07-May-2024 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 22-May-2024 06:00 PM

Tender Documents
NIT 
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Tenderdocument06/2024 2602.25 

Work Item 
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tender Documents tenderdocument06.pdf Tenderdocument06 2586.75
2 BOQ BOQ_847568.xls BOQ 296.00

Bid Openers List

S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name
1. ananthv.92@gov.in Ananth Vemuri Ananth Vemuri
2. kiranvp.g072101@gov.in KIRAN PUTHETTU KIRAN V PUTHETTU

3. rajmohanvj.g078901@gov.in RAJMOHAN VJ
RAJMOHAN JOSEPH 
VALLOMTHAYILL

Tender Properties

Auto Tendering 
Process allowed

No Show Technical bid status Yes

Show Finance bid 
status

Yes Stage to disclose Bid Details in 
Public Domain

Technical Bid Opening 

BoQ Comparative 
Chart model

Normal BoQ Compartive chart decimal 
places

2

BoQ Comparative 
Chart Rank Type

L Form Based BoQ No

TIA Undertaking
S.No Undertaking to Order Tender complying with Order Reason for non compliance of Order 
1 PPP-MII Order 2017 Agree
2 MSEs Order 2012 Agree

Tender Inviting Authority

Name Commissioner of Customs

Address Custom House Cochin

Page 2 of 3eProcurement System Government of India

07-05-2024https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedView...



Tender Creator Details

Created By Ananth Vemuri

Designation Preventive Officer

Created Date 07-May-2024 04:19 PM

Page 3 of 3eProcurement System Government of India

07-05-2024https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedView...


